Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show
1. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 26 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$2950.00
$2360.00
$1770.00
$1180.00
$1180.00
$1180.00

$590.00

$590.00
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394
416
423
672
587
415
591
457
716
524
304
536
670
454
644
714
337
703
368
375
525
709
392
361
312
325

Bet Hesa Boon

Hott Rod
OneTimeAtBandCamp
Stylish N Stars

Il Bet Cha

One Shiney Metallic
Metallic Cajun
Playinlightsout
Sinfully Smart Cat
Upper Class Cat
Light Um Up

Cash Master T

Nics Back In Black
Little One Time
Plain Catty

Still Wright

Cutting With A Gun
Very Handy Remedy
Perfect Light Time
Proceed To Party
Smart Lil Chicklet
Thyme Out

Darling Boon

Smart Dualin Cat
Hail Of A Shine
Stylish Shinner

Clayton M. Edsall
Corey D. Cushing
Corey D. Cushing
Jim W. Spence
Sarah Lyn Kennedy
Corey D. Cushing
Zane P. Davis
Chad T. Blaisdell
Wade J. Reaney
Jeremy Meador
Ryan M. Thomas
Andrew T. Steiger
Jared Jones

Flint D. Lee

Jake D. Gorrell
Michael D. Helsen
David N. Thacker
Dan Roeser

Trent S. Pedersen
David N. Thacker
Jeremy Meador
Jeremy Meador
Gary S. Stark
Wes Chappell
Alexis B. Blakey
Clay Damuth

451.50 Beverly Servi

450.50 Lynne W. Wurzer
446.00 Gary Lynn Olson

438.00 Michael T. Garrett
438.00 Riley Valin

438.00 Don And Teresa Martin
436.00 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC
436.00 Chad Blaisdell

435.00 Karen B. Olson

435.00 Redtail Ranch Perf. Horses
432.50 Alward Ranches, Inc.
431.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood
430.50 Alexi B. Connell

430.50 Kenny Or Tammy Lee
430.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
429.50 Cheryl Haaren

429.00 The Sliding Sister Ranch
428.50 Corina E. Curtis

427.50 Tracy Adams

421.50 Aimee Sumner

421.50 Wendi M. Lund

417.50 John Palleria

415.00 Cynthia Urresti

411.00 Nancy Mills

410.50 Alexis Blakey

211.50 Susan Stowell

2. NRCHA I0B: Intermediate Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $700.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$960.00
$768.00
$576.00
$336.00
$336.00
$224.00
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587
672
457
716
524
304
536
454
644
714
337
703
368
375
525
709

Il Bet Cha

Stylish N Stars
Playinlightsout
Sinfully Smart Cat
Upper Class Cat
Light Um Up

Cash Master T
Little One Time
Plain Catty

Still Wright

Cutting With A Gun
Very Handy Remedy
Perfect Light Time
Proceed To Party
Smart Lil Chicklet
Thyme Out

Sarah Lyn Kennedy
Jim W. Spence
Chad T. Blaisdell
Wade J. Reaney
Jeremy Meador
Ryan M. Thomas
Andrew T. Steiger
Flint D. Lee

Jake D. Gorrell
Michael D. Helsen
David N. Thacker
Dan Roeser

Trent S. Pedersen
David N. Thacker
Jeremy Meador

Jeremy Meador

438.00 Riley Valin

438.00 Michael T. Garrett

436.00 Chad Blaisdell

435.00 Karen B. Olson

435.00 Redtail Ranch Perf. Horses
432.50 Alward Ranches, Inc.
431.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood
430.50 Kenny Or Tammy Lee
430.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
429.50 Cheryl Haaren

429.00 The Sliding Sister Ranch
428.50 Corina E. Curtis

427.50 Tracy Adams

421.50 Aimee Sumner

421.50 Wendi M. Lund

417.50 John Palleria



17
18
19
20

392
361
312
325

Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show

Darling Boon
Smart Dualin Cat
Hail Of A Shine
Stylish Shinner

Gary S. Stark
Wes Chappell
Alexis B. Blakey
Clay Damuth

415.00 Cynthia Urresti
411.00 Nancy Mills
410.50 Alexis Blakey
211.50 Susan Stowell

3. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $750.00)
Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$750.00
$625.00
$500.00
$375.00
$250.00
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700
616
574
691
515
310
312
634
325
373
710
701

Chics Magic Draggin
Sweet Lil Gino

Not Outa Luck
Shining Through Time
Cashin Lotto Chex
Pretty Boy Max

Hail Of A Shine
OneTime Smarter
Stylish Shinner
ShezaDiamond

Hey San Kai

Seven S Butterface

Colton S. Gundlach
Scott Whinfrey
Whitney Campbell
Tayler K. Renouf
Matthew P. Mori
Alexander K. Owen
Alexis B. Blakey
Lisa D. Kittel

Clay Damuth
Samantha J. Robbins
Macy Ferrari

Tenley Haaby

430.50 Theresia M. Hogenhout
429.50 Scott Whinfrey

422.00 John Finkelnburg
419.00 Tayler K. Renouf
418.00 Matthew & Leah Mori
414.50 Tina & Richard Williams
410.50 Alexis Blakey

410.00 Karen Cherry

211.50 Susan Stowell

205.00 Samantha Robbins
195.50 Howard Haythorn

0.00 Kim Pierce Or Tenley Haaby



